142 EDICAO

Campeonato de Kart
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METAIS SAMTARIOS £ CONERIES

POSICAO
1° A
2° A
3° A
4° v
50 v
6° A
7° A
8° A
9° v

10° v
11° A
12° A
13° v
14° A
15° A
16° v
17° v
18° v

19° v
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PILOTO

GUILHERME ROTHEIA
RODRIGO ROTHEIA
GREG FANELLI
MATHEUS BERALDO
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA
FELIPE BITENCOURT
JUNIO CARMO
GUILHERME RESENDE
LEANDRO DOUGLAS
GUILHERME RODRIGUES
TULIO SOUZA
REILA RICARDO
RAFAEL LEMES
RODRIGO RICARDO
FELIPE BARROS
HENRIQUE PEREIRA
BRUNO BONAUDI
DIEGO TELES
LEO BOSCO
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21
13
16
18
19
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*Tabela atualizada em 28/11/2020
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TOTAL

115

105

100

97

88

76

75

n

70

64

57

54

54

48

47

47

40

39
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POSICAO

10
20
30
40
50
6°
70
8°
9o

10°
11°

12°
13°

14°

16°
17°
18°
19°



